Elenco unificato dei Giudici popolari di primo grado. ex Art.17 L.287/51.
Comune di MONNO
N.
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P.N.

COGNOME
AGOSTINI
ANDREOLI
ANTONIOLI
ANTONIOLI
ANTONIOLI
ANTONIOLI
ANTONIOLI
ANTONIOLI
ANTONIOLI
ANTONIOLI
ANTONIOLI
ANTONIOLI
ANTONIOLI
ANTONIOLI
ARMANASCHI
ARMANASCHI
BAGOSSI
BERNARDI
BIANCHI
BIANCHI
BIANCHI
BRAGA
BRAGA
BRANCHI
BRESSANELLI
CALDINELLI
CALDINELLI
CALDINELLI
CALDINELLI
CALDINELLI
CALDINELLI
CALDINELLI
CALDINELLI
CALDINELLI
CALDINELLI
CALDINELLI
CALDINELLI
CALDINELLI
CALDINELLI
CALDINELLI
CALDINELLI
CALDINELLI
CALDINELLI
CARETTONI
CENINI
CiICCl
CICCl
CiIcCl
CICClI

NOME

IOLE
CLAUDIA
AURELIA
FEDERICO
GIACINTA
GIACOMINO
GIADA
GIANNI PIETRO
GIOACCHINO
ILENIA
LIVIO
MARGHERITA
SANTINA
uGOo
SERGIO
VALENTINA
AURELIA
EMANUELE
ANTONIO
MARINA
SILVANA
ALBA ROSA
LUIGI
MONICA
FABRIZIO
ADELE
ALDO
ANDREA
ANNA
ANTONIA
ANTONIO
ELIO
ERALDO
FIORENZA
GABRIELE
GIULIANA
GUSTAVO
LUIGI
MARIO
PAOLA
SILVANO
STEFANO
VITTORIO
LAURA
SABRINA
ANTONELLA
CRISTIAN
FULVIA
SILVIA

DATANASCITA  COMUNE NASCITA

20/06/1963 MALONNO
12/11/1991 BRESCIA
20/10/1967 MONNO
06/03/1973 MONNO
13/10/1964 BRENO
21/12/1961 MONNO
05/10/1989 BRENO
23/01/1964 BRESCIA
22/06/1989 BRENO
21/08/1984 EDOLO
08/07/1965 MONNO
18/06/1966 BRESCIA
06/04/1962 TREVIGLIO
17/06/1965 MONNO
16/09/1964 INCUDINE
23/01/1992 TIRANO
04/10/1961 TRAVAGLIATO
05/08/1972 BRENO
15/05/1983 EDOLO
16/06/1975 CORTENO GOLGI
17/08/1969 BRENO
10/06/1976 EDOLO
04/12/1969 BRESCIA
30/10/1978 EDOLO
08/07/1964 BRENO
07/12/1963 BRESCIA
09/02/1972 MONNO
08/08/1976 EDOLO
21/07/1962 MONNO
06/05/1977 EDOLO
03/11/1972 BRENO
16/02/1966 EDOLO
02/01/1966 MONNO
14/03/1964 MONNO
07/12/1962 BRESCIA
05/03/1973 BRENO
29/03/1973 BRENO
16/09/1973 BRENO
27/04/1975 BRENO
12/02/1992 BRENO
06/02/1965 BRENO
21/10/1974 EDOLO
25/05/1983 EDOLO
24/03/1971 BRESCIA
09/05/1983 EDOLO
17/05/1966 MONNO
01/04/1992 BRENO
16/07/1970 MONNO
02/08/1961 MONNO



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

CIORICI
COMENSOLI
CORONA
DALLA BONA
DONATI
FAGLIARI ZENI
FAUSTINELLI
FAVETTA
FERRARI
FERRARI
FIORI
GHENSI
GHENSI
GHENSI
GHENSI
GHENSI
GHENSI
GIACOMINI
GRAZIOLI
GRAZIOLI
GREGORINI
GREGORINI
GREGORIO
GUARISCHI
GUARISCHI
LANZI
LAZZARINI
LAZZARINI
LAZZARINI
LAZZARINI
LAZZARINI
LAZZARINI
LORENZI
MAGGIONI
MAGGIONI
MARAZZANI
MARIOTTI
MELOTTI
MELOTTI
MELOTTI
MINELLI
MINELLI
MINELLI
MINELLI
MINELLI
MINELLI
MOSSINI
MOSSINI
MOSSINI
MOSSINI
MOSSINI
MOSSINI

LIUDMILA
SABRINA
FRANCESCO
CRISTINA
LAURA GIACOMINA
VALERIO ALFREDO
SERAFINO
BARBARA

DIEGO
STEFANO
PAOLO
ALBERTO
GIUSEPPINA
NADIA
NICOLETTA
RICCARDO
STEFANIA
CRISTINA
AUSILIA
PIERLUIGI
GIANDOMENICA
VALERIA
SILVANA

LUCIA

MARIA

MARINELLA MARGHERITA

EMANUELA
ENRICA
MARCO
MAURO
MONICA
ROSANGELA
DIALMO
FLAMINIO LUIGI GIULIO
VERONICA
MARIANGELA
FEDERICO
GERMANO
GRAZIANO
ZAIRA APOLLONIA
DANTE
GIULIO
IVANA
MONICA
PATRICK
RINO
ANDREA
ATTILIO
DANIELA
DARIO
DAVIDE
FABRIZIO

30/05/1987 IURCENI NISPORENI
27/02/1977 EDOLO
30/12/1976 PAVIA
24/10/1968 BRESCIA
20/10/1983 EDOLO
18/06/1965 SOLETTA
29/12/1966 PONTE DI LEGNO
19/05/1983 EDOLO
09/04/1969 BRESCIA
26/05/1989 BRENO
20/08/1974 GENOVA
26/07/1975 EDOLO
30/10/1965 BRENO
20/08/1968 BRESCIA
17/06/1965 BRESCIA
16/01/1974 BRENO
09/05/1963 EDOLO
10/09/1992 BRENO
23/03/1968 MONNO
21/10/1971 BRESCIA
10/12/1963 VEZZA D'OGLIO
10/11/1963 VEZZA D'OGLIO
07/03/1972 EDOLO
10/05/1967 MONNO
13/12/1963 EDOLO
30/04/1966 VEZZA D'OGLIO
09/05/1967 BRENO
27/05/1972 BRESCIA
30/10/1971 BRESCIA
18/11/1972 BRENO
29/06/1969 MONNO
25/09/1969 MONNO
04/05/1974 EDOLO
04/03/1964 PIAN CAMUNO
28/01/1989 LEGNANO
13/10/1988 TIRANO
08/08/1986 EDOLO
14/11/1969 BRENO
14/05/1974 BRENO
04/06/1964 BRESCIA
18/07/1973 MONNO
12/02/1974 BRENO
19/06/1966 BADEN
03/08/1970 MONNO
30/08/1975 EDOLO
28/02/1972 BADEN
01/04/1982 BRESCIA
05/06/1979 EDOLO
27/12/1970 MONNO
20/09/1977 EDOLO
10/10/1979 EDOLO
03/06/1991 BRENO



102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

MOSSINI
MOSSINI
MOSSINI
MOSSINI
MOSSINI
MOSSINI
MOSSINI
MOSSINI
MOSSINI
MOSSINI
MOSSINI
PANCHERI
PASSERI
PASSERI
PASSERI
PASSERI
PASSERI
PASSERI
PASSERI
PASSERI
PASSERI
PASSERI
PASSERI

PE'

PEZZONI
PIETROBONI
PIETROBONI
PIETROBONI
PIETROBONI
PIETROBONI
PIETROBONI
PIETROBONI
PIETROBONI
PIETROBONI
PIETROBONI
PIETROBONI
PIETROBONI
PIETROBONI
PIETROBONI
PIETROBONI
PIETROBONI
PIETROBONI
PIETROBONI
PIETROBONI
PIETROBONI
PIETROBONI
PIETROBONI
PIETROBONI
PIETROBONI
PIETROBONI
PIETROBONI
PIETROBONI

GIACOMINO
GUIDO BORTOLO
ILARIO

IVAN
LOREDANA
MARINELLA
MATTEO
MIRKO
OTTAVIA
PIERA
RUBEN
LAURA
BRIZIO
DENIS
ELISABETTA
FABIO

MARA ANGELA
MARIA BAMBINA
MARIA VITTORIA
PAMELA
PATRIZIA
UMBERTO
VIVIANA EVELINA
DOMENICO
FRANCESCO
CATERINA
CELESTINO
CIRILLO
CLARA
CLAUDIO
CLAUDIO
DANIELE
DEBORA
DOMENICO
ELDA
ENRICO
FRANCO
GENNY
GIANLUIGI
GREGORIO
GRETA
HILDE

LINA
LORENZO
LUCA

LUIGI

LUIGI

LUISA

NADA
PAOLO
PIETRO
RAMONA

12/07/1983 EDOLO
07/02/1967 EDOLO
30/08/1973 BRENO
08/05/1976 EDOLO
11/12/1982 EDOLO
21/09/1961 BRESCIA
10/08/1977 EDOLO
27/03/1979 EDOLO
10/06/1976 EDOLO
15/10/1986 EDOLO
13/04/1975 BRENO
11/04/1970 BRENO
10/03/1964 EDOLO
11/11/1983 EDOLO
22/03/1988 EDOLO
01/05/1988 EDOLO
24/10/1966 EDOLO
08/09/1966 EDOLO
01/01/1975 BRENO
16/10/1981 BRENO
23/12/1974 BRENO
23/06/1976 EDOLO
01/07/1965 BRESCIA
23/02/1979 EDOLO
04/07/1983 MILANO
02/06/1968 MONNO
12/01/1964 BRESCIA
13/05/1962 BRESCIA
03/05/1969 MONNO
04/10/1968 MONNO
10/02/1973 MONNO
25/10/1973 BRENO
01/10/1981 BRESCIA
03/11/1966 MONNO
16/03/1961 MONNO
18/12/1963 MONNO
11/08/1962 MONNO
12/03/1983 EDOLO
17/10/1967 MONNO
29/09/1971 MONNO
28/09/1978 EDOLO
13/03/1978 ROMANO DI LOMBARDIA
31/03/1979 ROMANO DI LOMBARDIA
28/03/1978 EDOLO
10/06/1972 BRENO
03/01/1982 EDOLO
28/06/1961 MONNO
03/12/1992 BRENO
29/06/1975 BRENO
10/04/1985 EDOLO
25/05/1964 MONNO
24/10/1990 BRENO



154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177

PIETROBONI
PIETROBONI
PIETROBONI
PIETROBONI
PIETROBONI
PIETROBONI
PIETROBONI
PIETROBONI
RADICI
SAVOLDI
SELVATICO
SELVATICO
SELVATICO
SIMONCINI
TADDEI
TESTINI
TESTINI
TOLONI
TRONCATTI
TROTTI
VITALI
VITALI
ZANONI
ZUCCHINI

RICCARDO
RINA
ROBERTO
ROSITA
SERGIO
SILVIA
SUSANNA
VITTORIA
MARTINO
FRANCESCA
IVAN
PIERLUIGI
TIZIANA
LUCIANO
ANTONELLA
MAURIZIO
SIMONE
FABIO
MIRIAM
ROBERTO
LILIANA
LUCIANO
MONICA
RENATO

01/11/1972 MONNO
15/10/1970 LOVERE
16/04/1993 ESINE
23/09/1965 MONNO
29/05/1965 INVERUNO
25/06/1986 EDOLO
30/03/1979 EDOLO
16/02/1979 EDOLO
27/03/1964 CORTENO GOLGI
03/04/1984 BRESCIA
24/09/1984 EDOLO
25/03/1967 MONNO
20/12/1963 MONNO
16/09/1968 BRENO
19/07/1961 MORBEGNO
21/04/1975 BRENO
22/04/1977 BRENO
19/01/1986 EDOLO
28/02/1985 TIRANO
11/03/1974 BRENO
31/07/1983 EDOLO
10/03/1961 EDOLO
25/05/1989 CLES
30/04/1963 BOLOGNA



